MLCC
Page <1> 24/09/10  V1.1
1. Introduction
WTC middle and high voltage series MLCC is designed by a special internal electrode pattern, which can reduce voltage
concentrations by distributing voltage gradients throughout the entire capacitor. This special design also affords increased

MLCC, 1206, X7R, 630V, 10nF 10,000 (103) MCCA000633
Dimensions : Inches (Millimetres)
Part Number Explanation:
MLCC 0805 (2012)
DielectricSize
N
Rated voltage
200
Size: : MLCC 1206 (3216)
Dielectric : N : F = Y5V.
Rated voltage : Two significant digits followed by no. of
zeros and R is in place of decimal point.
201 = 200 VDC
251 = 250 VDC
501 = 500 VDC
631 = 630 VDC
102 = 1000 VDC
202 = 2000 VDC
302 = 3000 VDC
* Partial NP0;X7R items are with Ag/Ni/Sn terminations, please ref to below product range of NP0;X7R dielectric for detail.
Disclaimer This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes